



التاريخ: 14 أكتوبر 2018م

الموضوع: النتائج المالية الغير مدققة لفترة تسعة أشهر المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2018م

تود الشركة أن تعلن عن نتائجها المالية الأولية غير المدققة الأولية لفترة تسعة أشهر المنتهية في 30 سبتمبر 2018م.

التفاصيل	المجموعة			الام		
	30 سبتمبر 2018	30 سبتمبر 2017	نسبة التغير %	30 سبتمبر 2018	30 سبتمبر 2017	نسبة التغير %
اجمالي المبيعات	91,839,633	69,430,550	32%	91,725,358	69,512,142	32%
اجمالي المصروفات	89,102,097	66,747,647	33%	88,995,605	66,664,587	33%
صافي الارباح بعد الضرائب	2,737,536	2,682,903	2%	2,729,753	2,847,555	(4%)

النتائج المالية أعلاه تخضع لموافقة مجلس الادارة

Date: 14 October 2018

Sub: Initial unaudited financial results for the nine month period ended 30 September 2018

The company would like to announce its initial summarised un-audited financial result for the nine month period ended on 30 September 2018.

Particulars	Group			Parent		
	30-Sept-18	30-Sept-17	% of Change	30-Sept-18	30-Sept-17	% of Change
Sales Value in RO	91,839,633	69,430,550	32%	91,725,358	69,512,142	32%
Total Expenses in RO	89,102,097	66,747,647	33%	88,995,605	66,664,587	33%
Net Profit after tax in RO	2,737,536	2,682,903	2%	2,729,753	2,847,555	(4%)

The above financial results are subject to approval by the Board of Directors.

Regards,

Authorised Signatory

